173 Simsseerund 2022

Segelnr

Mehrrumpfboote

1 GER 811
2 GER 1062

Gleityachten

1 GER 51

Kielboote 1
1 GER 145
2 GER 59

3 GER 198
4 GER 330

Kielboote 2
1 GER 1234
2 GER 1186
3 GER 1338
4 GER 3317
5 GER 631
6 GER 298
7 GER 196
8 GER 919
9 GER 991

10 RW 36

11 GER 1027

Kielboote 3
1 GER 74
2 GER 1005
3 GER 77
4 GER 52
5 GER 78
6 GER 747
7 80
8 369
9 G48

10 G 274

MULLER Peter
HUTZ Jan

SIEBERT Richard, HELLER Oliver,

EGNER Reinhard, EGNER Andrea
WACHTER Gerhard, WACHTER Andreas
SCHROPP Domenikus, SCHROPP Levin
SCHEURING Karl, PICHLER Hanni

REILE Hans, REILE Christa, LINDNER Florian
DIEDERICH Gerd, DIEDERICH Angelika, LOFFELBERGER Hannes
BACHMANN Peter, KIRSCH Andreas, GEBERT Klaus
MAYER Sebastian, KOPPL Madita

SIMON Michaela, SIMON Florian, DINZENHOFER Johann
WILHELM Johann

LORENZ Hans

KLOTTIG Harry, SCHNEIDERMEIER Monika
PATTSCHEIDER-RIEDER Peter, PATSCHEIDER Gundi
RAPP Wolfgang, SCHMITTNER Nicole, RAPP Valentin
KLEIN Rasso, Dr. KLEIN Elisabeth, SCHNEIDER Erich

MEIERDIERCKS Sebastian

KAADEN Peter

BODLER Christian

MARDEIS Kai

DEMPS Jirgen

KRAUSE Peter

RODL Peter, RODL Kathrin, RODL Simon
LAPOCK Michael

WEILBACHER Sascha, WEILBACHER Markus
SIMON Nico, SIMON Collin

Bootsklasse
TopCat

Laser Vortex

u20

Tempest
Tempest
Tempest

Monas Duo ohne

H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
KzVv

H-Boot
Monas
Monas
H-Boot
H-Boot
RW

H-Boot

24 mR
24 mR
24 mR
24 mR
24 mR
24 mR
Talmare
Varianta
Dehler 18
Jaka

Club

SRS
SRS

SRS

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SCPC
SYC' 87
SCPC
SCPC
SCPC
SCPC
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

El K1

22
32

14

23
13

11
19
10
20
25
27
17
33
36

15
21

24
26
30
34
35
37

19

23
29
18
21
25
30
27
33
35
38

S1

36

12
15
14
16

31
27

33

22
20
18
17
23
26
25
30
35
38

E2 K2 S2 E3
3 2 3

36
2 3 2
1 1 1
5 4 6
10 17 9
15 12 13
7 6 5
4 7 8
12 14 12
14 13 15
13 11 17
16 21 18

24 24

31 28

26 30

32 31

33

21 19 14

20 20 16
18 15 21
17 18 22

23 22

27 25

25 27

29 32

34

38



11 GER 1260

Jollen 1
1 GER 58
2 GER 55

Jollen 2
1 GER 350
2 GER 14

Jollen 3

1 GER 214080
2 GER 168735
3 GER 156403
4 GER 158204
5 GER 5

6 GER 1

POPPERL Birgitt, HEUMANN Hans

WEIDLICH Norbert, LOFFELBERGER Elke
HOHETHANNER Philip, SCHEURING Julian

EDLER-GOLLA Matthias, WACHENFELD Regina
DUDEK Felix

NIESSEN Wolfgang

NIESSEN Dr. Karin

DR. WENZ Giinter

SCHIMKE Dieter

DREXEL Pia, BAUER Jana, RODL Kathrin

DREXEL Philipp, WUSTENDORFER Max, STAUDACHER Philip

Neptun 22

FD
FD

470
Contender

Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Bahia
Laser Bahia

SRS

SRS
SRS

SRS
SRS

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

39

12
38

16
18

© g N

28
31
29

39

37

12
17
28
22
26

37

10
13
19
29
28
34

37

22

11
19
30
28
35

23

10
16
26
29

20

10
11
19

10



