

173 **Simsseerund 2022**

Segelnr		Bootsklasse	Club	E1	K1	S1	E2	K2	S2	E3	
Mehrrumpfboote											
1	GER 811	MÜLLER Peter	TopCat	SRS	22	2	3	3	2	3	3
2	GER 1062	HÜTZ Jan	Laser Vortex	SRS	32	19	36	36			
Gleityachten											
1	GER 51	SIEBERT Richard, HELLER Oliver,	U20	SRS	14	3	2	2	3	2	2
Kielboote 1											
1	GER 145	EGNER Reinhard, EGNER Andrea	Tempest	SRS	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2	GER 59	WACHTER Gerhard, WACHTER Andreas	Tempest	SRS	23	10	6	5	4	6	6
3	GER 198	SCHROPP Domenikus, SCHROPP Levin	Tempest	SRS	13	13	11	10	17	9	8
4	GER 330	SCHEURING Karl, PICHLER Hanni	Monas Duo ohne	SRS	3	7	9	15	12	13	
Kielboote 2											
1	GER 1234	REILE Hans, REILE Christa, LINDNER Florian	H-Boot	SRS	6	5	7	7	6	5	5
2	GER 1186	DIEDERICH Gerd, DIEDERICH Angelika, LÖFFELBERGER Hannes	H-Boot	SRS	9	6	4	4	7	8	7
3	GER 1338	BACHMANN Peter, KIRSCH Andreas, GEBERT Klaus	H-Boot	SRS	11	16	12	12	14	12	
4	GER 3317	MAYER Sebastian, KÖPPL Madita	KZV	SRS	19	15	15	14	13	15	
5	GER 631	SIMON Michaela, SIMON Florian, DINZENHOFER Johann	H-Boot	SRS	10	11	14	13	11	17	
6	GER 298	WILHELM Johann	Monas	SRS	20	20	16	16	21	18	
7	GER 196	LORENZ Hans	Monas	SRS	25	24	24	24	24		
8	GER 919	KLOTTIG Harry, SCHNEIDERMEIER Monika	H-Boot	SRS	27	34	31	31	28		
9	GER 991	PATTSCHIEDER-RIEDER Peter, PATSCHEIDER Gundi	H-Boot	SRS	17	31	27	26	30		
10	RW 36	RAPP Wolfgang, SCHMITTNER Nicole, RAPP Valentin	RW	SRS	33	32	32	32	31		
11	GER 1027	KLEIN Rasso, Dr. KLEIN Elisabeth, SCHNEIDER Erich	H-Boot	SRS	36	36	33	33			
Kielboote 3											
1	GER 74	MEIERDIERCKS Sebastian	2.4 mR	SCPC	15	23	22	21	19	14	
2	GER 1005	KAADEN Peter	2.4 mR	SYC' 87	21	29	20	20	20	16	
3	GER 77	BODLER Christian	2.4 mR	SCPC	4	18	18	18	15	21	
4	GER 52	MARDEIS Kai	2.4 mR	SCPC	7	21	17	17	18	22	
5	GER 78	DEMPS Jürgen	2.4 mR	SCPC	24	25	23	23	22		
6	GER 747	KRAUSE Peter	2.4 mR	SCPC	26	30	26	27	25		
7	80	RÖDL Peter, RÖDL Kathrin, RÖDL Simon	Talmare	SRS	30	27	25	25	27		
8	369	LAPÖCK Michael	Varianta	SRS	34	33	30	29	32		
9	G 48	WEILBÄCHER Sascha, WEILBÄCHER Markus	Dehler 18	SRS	35	35	35	34			
10	G 274	SIMON Nico, SIMON Collin	Jaka	SRS	37	38	38	38			

11 GER 1260 PÖPPERL Birgitt, HEUMANN Hans Neptun 22 SRS 39 39

Jollen 1

1 GER 58 WEIDLICH Norbert, LÖFFELBERGER Eike FD SRS 12 4 5 6 5 4 4
2 GER 55 HOHETHANNER Philip, SCHEURING Julian FD SRS 38 37 37 37

Jollen 2

1 GER 350 EDLER-GOLLA Matthias, WACHENFELD Regina 470 SRS 16 9 8 8 8 7 9
2 GER 14 DUDEK Felix Contender SRS 18 14 21 22 23 20

Jollen 3

1 GER 214080 NIESSEN Wolfgang Laser Standard SRS 2 8 10 9 9 10 10
2 GER 168735 NIESSEN Dr. Karin Laser Standard SRS 5 12 13 11 10 11
3 GER 156403 DR. WENZ Günter Laser Standard SRS 8 17 19 19 16 19
4 GER 158204 SCHIMKE Dieter Laser Standard SRS 28 28 29 30 26
5 GER 5 DREXEL Pia, BAUER Jana, RÖDL Kathrin Laser Bahia SRS 31 22 28 28 29
6 GER 1 DREXEL Philipp, WÜSTENDORFER Max, STAUDACHER Philip Laser Bahia SRS 29 26 34 35